
OCC Outline Sailing Programme for 2023  - Going North to Norway

Trip
Charge 

Days
Date From Date To Itinerary Details Skipper Mate(s)

Berths 

Available

1 0 Mon 27 Mar Fri 31 Mar Hamble to Gosport Delivery & Shakedown

2 2 Sat 01 Apr Sun 02 Apr Gosport to Gosport
Weekend Cruise (subject to 

launch & shakedown)
10

3 4 Fri 07 Apr Mon 10 Apr Gosport to Gosport Easter Cruise Charlie Chambers 9

4 2 Sat 15 Apr Sun 16 Apr Gosport to Gosport
Solent Sailing with training 

element.
Colin Rawlings  9

5 2 Sat 22 Apr Sun 23 Apr Gosport to Gosport Spring Rally ? Luiz Provin 9

6 3 Sat 29 Apr Mon 01 May Gosport to Gosport Cruising beyond Solent John Salmon 9

7 3 Sat 06 May Mon 08 May Gosport to Gosport Coronation Cruise 10

8 4 Fri 12 May Mon 15 May Gosport to Gosport JOG Weymouth 10

9 7 Sat 20 May Sat 27 May Gosport to Ramsgate Channel Sailing 9

10 7 Sat 27 May Sat 03 Jun Ramsgate to Stavanger To Norway John Salmon Laura Salmon 6

11 7 Sat 03 Jun Sat 10 Jun Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Mark Goodhand John Salmon 7

12 7 Sat 10 Jun Sat 17 Jun Stavanger to Bergen Fjord cruising 9

13 7 Sat 17 Jun Sat 24 Jun Bergen to Stavanger Fjord cruising Luiz Provin 8

14 7 Sat 24 Jun Sat 01 Jul Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Paul Lund 8

15 7 Sat 01 Jul Sat 08 Jul Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising John Porter Alison Dewar 7

16 7 Sat 08 Jul Sat 15 Jul Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Charlie Chambers Alison Dewar 7

17 7 Sat 15 Jul Sat 22 Jul Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Colin Rawlings 8

18 7 Sat 22 Jul Sat 29 Jul Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Rob Anstey 8

19 7 Sat 29 Jul Sat 05 Aug Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Adrian Clark 7

20 7 Sat 05 Aug Sat 12 Aug Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising Adrian Clark 7

21 7 Sat 12 Aug Sat 19 Aug Stavanger to Stavanger Fjord cruising 9

22 15 Sat 19 Aug Sun 03 Sep Stavanger to Gosport Back to the UK via Frisian Islands John Scatchard 7

23 2 Sat 09 Sep Sun 10 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing 10

24 2 Sat 16 Sep Sun 17 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing Mark Goodhand 9

25 2 Sat 23 Sep Sun 24 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing 10

26 4 Fri 29 Sep Mon 02 Oct Gosport to Gosport JOG Cherbourg 10

27 2 Sat 07 Oct Sun 08 Oct Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing 10

28 2 Sat 14 Oct Sun 15 Oct Gosport to Gosport OCC Regatta Colin Rawlings 9

29 2 Sat 21 Oct Sun 22 Oct Gosport to Gosport Trafalgar Weekend Ambrose Mitchel 9

30 2 Sat 28 Oct Sun 29 Oct Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing 10

31 2 Sat 04 Nov Sun 05 Nov Gosport to Gosport Guy Fawkes Weekend 10

32 2 Sat 11 Nov Sun 12 Nov Gosport to Gosport End of Season Cruise Adrian Clark 9

33 0 Mon 13 Nov Mon 13 Nov Gosport to Hamble Delivery to EBY


